
INCIDENȚA 08.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1537 7 4.55 4.55
MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1992 9 4.52 4.52
MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1826 8 4.38 4.38
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1983 8 4.03 4.03
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 2 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4462 15 3.36 3.36
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 6 3.28 3.28
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 33 3.26 3.26
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 4 3.19 3.19
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2359 7 2.97 2.97
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2047 6 2.93 2.93
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3729 10 2.68 2.68
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 8 2.65 2.65
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6002 15 2.50 2.50
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2425 6 2.47 2.47
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4203 10 2.38 2.38
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11089 26 2.34 2.34
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4847 11 2.27 2.27
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6409 14 2.18 2.18
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5513 11 2.00 2.00
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2008 4 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6218 12 1.93 1.93
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3150 6 1.90 1.90
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 3 1.89 1.89
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5325 10 1.88 1.88
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2235 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25202 44 1.75 1.75
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1750 3 1.71 1.71
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6078 10 1.65 1.65

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1825 3 1.64 1.64
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6258 10 1.60 1.60
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147210 231 1.57 1.57
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 2 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4720 7 1.48 1.48
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4043 6 1.48 1.48
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32908 48 1.46 1.46
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4240 6 1.42 1.42
MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4380 6 1.37 1.37
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6751 9 1.33 1.33
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2284 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2284 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1542 2 1.30 1.30
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1545 2 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2359 3 1.27 1.27
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 823 1 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10150 12 1.18 1.18
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37174 43 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7884 9 1.14 1.14
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 7 1.13 1.13
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3525 4 1.13 1.13
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2677 3 1.12 1.12
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5394 6 1.11 1.11
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17198 19 1.10 1.10
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9719 10 1.03 1.03
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 2 0.93 0.93
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6620 6 0.91 0.91
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6033 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6058 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2515 2 0.80 0.80
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3887 3 0.77 0.77
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 2 0.76 0.76
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 3 0.75 0.75
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 1 0.72 0.72
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4227 3 0.71 0.71
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1455 1 0.69 0.69



MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 4 0.63 0.63
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4889 3 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1633 1 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 2 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5098 3 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1768 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4231 2 0.47 0.47
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 2 0.44 0.44
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2434 1 0.41 0.41
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 1 0.37 0.37
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 1 0.35 0.35
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3161 1 0.32 0.32
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3319 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3482 1 0.29 0.29
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3651 1 0.27 0.27
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3085 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1265 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 755 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1714 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1206 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2303 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1906 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3049 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1305 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3073 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2009 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590408 830 1.41 1.41



INCIDENȚA 07.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1992 10 5.02 5.02
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1537 7 4.55 4.55
MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1826 8 4.38 4.38
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1983 8 4.03 4.03
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 2 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 7 3.83 3.83
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2359 8 3.39 3.39
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4462 15 3.36 3.36
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 4 3.19 3.19
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 32 3.17 3.17
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3729 11 2.95 2.95
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11089 28 2.53 2.53
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6002 15 2.50 2.50
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4847 12 2.48 2.48
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2047 5 2.44 2.44
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4203 10 2.38 2.38
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6409 15 2.34 2.34
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 7 2.32 2.32
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1750 4 2.29 2.29
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3150 7 2.22 2.22
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2425 5 2.06 2.06
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5513 11 2.00 2.00
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2008 4 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6218 12 1.93 1.93
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2235 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25202 45 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6258 11 1.76 1.76
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5325 9 1.69 1.69
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6078 10 1.65 1.65

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1825 3 1.64 1.64
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147210 238 1.62 1.62
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32908 51 1.55 1.55
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 2 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4043 6 1.48 1.48
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10150 15 1.48 1.48
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4240 6 1.42 1.42
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3525 5 1.42 1.42
MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4380 6 1.37 1.37
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6751 9 1.33 1.33
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2284 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2284 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1542 2 1.30 1.30
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1545 2 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 8 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4720 6 1.27 1.27
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2359 3 1.27 1.27
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 2 1.26 1.26
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 823 1 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37174 43 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7884 9 1.14 1.14
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1768 2 1.13 1.13
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2677 3 1.12 1.12
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5394 6 1.11 1.11
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17198 19 1.10 1.10
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9719 10 1.03 1.03
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 2 0.93 0.93
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6620 6 0.91 0.91
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6033 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6058 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2515 2 0.80 0.80
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3887 3 0.77 0.77
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 2 0.76 0.76
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 3 0.75 0.75
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 1 0.72 0.72
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1455 1 0.69 0.69



MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 4 0.63 0.63
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1633 1 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 2 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5098 3 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4231 2 0.47 0.47
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4227 2 0.47 0.47
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 2 0.44 0.44
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2303 1 0.43 0.43
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4889 2 0.41 0.41
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 1 0.37 0.37
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 1 0.35 0.35
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3073 1 0.33 0.33
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3161 1 0.32 0.32
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3319 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3482 1 0.29 0.29
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3651 1 0.27 0.27
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3085 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1265 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 755 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2434 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1714 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1206 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1906 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3049 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1305 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2009 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590408 850 1.44 1.44



INCIDENȚA 06.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1992 11 5.52 5.52
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1537 7 4.55 4.55
MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1826 8 4.38 4.38
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1983 8 4.03 4.03
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 2 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 7 3.83 3.83
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4462 15 3.36 3.36
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 33 3.26 3.26
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3729 12 3.22 3.22
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 4 3.19 3.19
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1825 5 2.74 2.74
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2359 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6002 15 2.50 2.50
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4847 12 2.48 2.48
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2047 5 2.44 2.44
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11089 27 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4203 10 2.38 2.38
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 7 2.32 2.32
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1750 4 2.29 2.29
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6409 14 2.18 2.18
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2425 5 2.06 2.06
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5513 11 2.00 2.00
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2008 4 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25202 47 1.86 1.86
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6078 11 1.81 1.81
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2235 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6218 11 1.77 1.77
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6258 11 1.76 1.76
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4043 7 1.73 1.73

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147210 247 1.68 1.68
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3150 5 1.59 1.59
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32908 50 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 2 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5325 8 1.50 1.50
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6751 10 1.48 1.48
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10150 15 1.48 1.48
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 2 1.43 1.43
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4240 6 1.42 1.42
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3525 5 1.42 1.42
MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4380 6 1.37 1.37
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2284 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2284 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1542 2 1.30 1.30
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1545 2 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 8 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4720 6 1.27 1.27
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2359 3 1.27 1.27
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 2 1.26 1.26
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 823 1 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 1 1.21 1.21
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37174 43 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2677 3 1.12 1.12
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5394 6 1.11 1.11
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17198 19 1.10 1.10
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7884 8 1.01 1.01
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9719 9 0.93 0.93
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 2 0.93 0.93
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6620 6 0.91 0.91
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6033 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6058 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2515 2 0.80 0.80
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 5 0.78 0.78
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3887 3 0.77 0.77
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 2 0.76 0.76
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 3 0.75 0.75



MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 1 0.72 0.72
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1455 1 0.69 0.69
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1633 1 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 2 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1768 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4231 2 0.47 0.47
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4227 2 0.47 0.47
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 2 0.44 0.44
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2303 1 0.43 0.43
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4889 2 0.41 0.41
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 1 0.37 0.37
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 1 0.35 0.35
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3073 1 0.33 0.33
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3161 1 0.32 0.32
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3319 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3482 1 0.29 0.29
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3651 1 0.27 0.27
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5098 1 0.20 0.20
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3085 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1265 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 755 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2434 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1714 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1206 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1906 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3049 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1305 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2009 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590408 859 1.45 1.45



INCIDENȚA 05.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1992 11 5.52 5.52
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1537 7 4.55 4.55
MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1826 8 4.38 4.38
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1983 8 4.03 4.03
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 2 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 7 3.83 3.83
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4462 15 3.36 3.36
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3729 12 3.22 3.22
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 4 3.19 3.19
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 31 3.07 3.07
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2047 6 2.93 2.93
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2425 7 2.89 2.89
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1825 5 2.74 2.74
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4847 13 2.68 2.68
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2359 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6002 15 2.50 2.50
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11089 27 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4203 10 2.38 2.38
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6409 15 2.34 2.34
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1750 4 2.29 2.29
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25202 54 2.14 2.14
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6218 13 2.09 2.09
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1455 3 2.06 2.06
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5513 11 2.00 2.00
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 6 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2008 4 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3150 6 1.90 1.90
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5325 10 1.88 1.88
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147210 271 1.84 1.84

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4380 8 1.83 1.83
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6078 11 1.81 1.81
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2235 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6751 12 1.78 1.78
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10150 18 1.77 1.77
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4043 7 1.73 1.73
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3525 6 1.70 1.70
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6258 10 1.60 1.60
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32908 52 1.58 1.58
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 2 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 9 1.46 1.46
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 2 1.43 1.43
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 9 1.41 1.41
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 3 1.40 1.40
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2284 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1542 2 1.30 1.30
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5394 7 1.30 1.30
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1545 2 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17198 22 1.28 1.28
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2359 3 1.27 1.27
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 2 1.26 1.26
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 823 1 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1633 2 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 1 1.21 1.21
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4240 5 1.18 1.18
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37174 43 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9719 11 1.13 1.13
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2677 3 1.12 1.12
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 2 1.11 1.11
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4720 5 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3887 4 1.03 1.03
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6033 6 0.99 0.99
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6620 6 0.91 0.91
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2284 2 0.88 0.88
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2303 2 0.87 0.87
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2515 2 0.80 0.80



MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1265 1 0.79 0.79
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 2 0.76 0.76
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7884 6 0.76 0.76
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6058 4 0.66 0.66
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3161 2 0.63 0.63
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 2 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1714 1 0.58 0.58
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1768 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1906 1 0.52 0.52
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 2 0.50 0.50
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4231 2 0.47 0.47
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 2 0.44 0.44
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4889 2 0.41 0.41
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 1 0.37 0.37
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 1 0.35 0.35
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3073 1 0.33 0.33
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3085 1 0.32 0.32
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3319 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3482 1 0.29 0.29
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3651 1 0.27 0.27
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5098 1 0.20 0.20
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 755 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2434 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1206 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4227 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3049 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1305 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2009 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590408 919 1.56 1.56



INCIDENȚA 04.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1996 10 5.01 5.01
MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1830 9 4.92 4.92
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1984 9 4.54 4.54
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 5 3.99 3.99
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 2 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1538 6 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 7 3.83 3.83
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3732 13 3.48 3.48
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1747 6 3.43 3.43
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1823 6 3.29 3.29
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4461 14 3.14 3.14
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2052 6 2.92 2.92
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2426 7 2.89 2.89
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 29 2.87 2.87
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2236 6 2.68 2.68
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4854 13 2.68 2.68
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5324 14 2.63 2.63
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2362 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3152 8 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 824 2 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11092 27 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6001 14 2.33 2.33
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25221 56 2.22 2.22
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4198 9 2.14 2.14
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6403 13 2.03 2.03
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 6 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2009 4 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3527 7 1.98 1.98
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147302 279 1.89 1.89

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4382 8 1.83 1.83
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6220 11 1.77 1.77
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10142 17 1.68 1.68
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5400 9 1.67 1.67
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4246 7 1.65 1.65
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6079 10 1.65 1.65
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5511 9 1.63 1.63
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6752 11 1.63 1.63
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 10 1.62 1.62
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6257 10 1.60 1.60
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 2 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4040 6 1.49 1.49
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32930 49 1.49 1.49
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17213 25 1.45 1.45
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 2 1.43 1.43
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 9 1.41 1.41
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 3 1.40 1.40
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1458 2 1.37 1.37
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2285 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1544 2 1.30 1.30
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1546 2 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2360 3 1.27 1.27
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 2 1.26 1.26
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9717 12 1.23 1.23
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1636 2 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 1 1.21 1.21
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2517 3 1.19 1.19
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 3 1.14 1.14
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2679 3 1.12 1.12
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37195 41 1.10 1.10
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4719 5 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3888 4 1.03 1.03
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3074 3 0.98 0.98
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7886 7 0.89 0.89
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2285 2 0.88 0.88
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2305 2 0.87 0.87



MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1267 1 0.79 0.79
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 2 0.75 0.75
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4230 3 0.71 0.71
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6032 4 0.66 0.66
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6059 4 0.66 0.66
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3089 2 0.65 0.65
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3162 2 0.63 0.63
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4890 3 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 2 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1715 1 0.58 0.58
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3481 2 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1769 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1907 1 0.52 0.52
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 2 0.50 0.50
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4232 2 0.47 0.47
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6621 3 0.45 0.45
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 2 0.44 0.44
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3320 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3652 1 0.27 0.27
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 757 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2433 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5101 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1205 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3050 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1307 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2006 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590640 936 1.58 1.58



INCIDENȚA 03.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1830 10 5.46 5.46
MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1996 10 5.01 5.01
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1984 9 4.54 4.54
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1747 7 4.01 4.01
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 5 3.99 3.99
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 2 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1538 6 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 7 3.83 3.83
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2426 9 3.71 3.71
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3732 13 3.48 3.48
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2052 7 3.41 3.41
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1823 6 3.29 3.29
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4461 14 3.14 3.14
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5324 16 3.01 3.01
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 28 2.77 2.77
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4854 13 2.68 2.68
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4198 11 2.62 2.62
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3527 9 2.55 2.55
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2362 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3152 8 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 824 2 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11092 27 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6001 14 2.33 2.33
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25221 56 2.22 2.22
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147302 304 2.06 2.06
MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4382 9 2.05 2.05
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6403 13 2.03 2.03
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 6 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2009 4 1.99 1.99

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6079 12 1.97 1.97
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 12 1.94 1.94
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10142 19 1.87 1.87
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2679 5 1.87 1.87
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5400 10 1.85 1.85
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2236 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6257 11 1.76 1.76
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4040 7 1.73 1.73
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2360 4 1.69 1.69
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32930 55 1.67 1.67
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5511 9 1.63 1.63
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6752 11 1.63 1.63
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6220 10 1.61 1.61
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17213 27 1.57 1.57
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 2 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9717 14 1.44 1.44
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 2 1.43 1.43
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 9 1.41 1.41
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4246 6 1.41 1.41
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 3 1.40 1.40
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1458 2 1.37 1.37
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 757 1 1.32 1.32
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2285 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3888 5 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1546 2 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 2 1.26 1.26
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1636 2 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 1 1.21 1.21
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2517 3 1.19 1.19
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37195 43 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 3 1.14 1.14
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7886 9 1.14 1.14
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 3 1.12 1.12
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4719 5 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3074 3 0.98 0.98
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3089 3 0.97 0.97



MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2285 2 0.88 0.88
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2305 2 0.87 0.87
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3481 3 0.86 0.86
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6032 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1205 1 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1267 1 0.79 0.79
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 3 0.75 0.75
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4232 3 0.71 0.71
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4230 3 0.71 0.71
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6059 4 0.66 0.66
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1544 1 0.65 0.65
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3162 2 0.63 0.63
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4890 3 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 2 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5101 3 0.59 0.59
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1715 1 0.58 0.58
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1769 1 0.57 0.57
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 1 0.56 0.56
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3652 2 0.55 0.55
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1907 1 0.52 0.52
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 2 0.44 0.44
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3320 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6621 2 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2433 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3050 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1307 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2006 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590640 1005 1.70 1.70



INCIDENȚA 02.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1830 10 5.46 5.46
MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1996 10 5.01 5.01
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1747 8 4.58 4.58
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1984 9 4.54 4.54
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1205 5 4.15 4.15
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 5 3.99 3.99
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 2 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1538 6 3.90 3.90
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2426 9 3.71 3.71
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3732 13 3.48 3.48
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2052 7 3.41 3.41
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5324 18 3.38 3.38
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1823 6 3.29 3.29
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 6 3.28 3.28
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4461 14 3.14 3.14
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3527 11 3.12 3.12
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 30 2.97 2.97
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6001 17 2.83 2.83
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11092 30 2.70 2.70
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4198 11 2.62 2.62
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2362 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2360 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3152 8 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2009 5 2.49 2.49
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4854 12 2.47 2.47
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 824 2 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2517 6 2.38 2.38
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25221 60 2.38 2.38
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147302 336 2.28 2.28

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5400 12 2.22 2.22
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6079 13 2.14 2.14
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6220 13 2.09 2.09
MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4382 9 2.05 2.05
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4040 8 1.98 1.98
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10142 20 1.97 1.97
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 12 1.94 1.94
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2679 5 1.87 1.87
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6403 12 1.87 1.87
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5511 10 1.81 1.81
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2236 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6257 11 1.76 1.76
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9717 17 1.75 1.75
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17213 30 1.74 1.74
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 11 1.73 1.73
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32930 57 1.73 1.73
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1769 3 1.70 1.70
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 5 1.66 1.66
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4246 7 1.65 1.65
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6752 11 1.63 1.63
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 2 1.52 1.52
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 2 1.43 1.43
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7886 11 1.39 1.39
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1458 2 1.37 1.37
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 757 1 1.32 1.32
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2285 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3888 5 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 2 1.26 1.26
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1636 2 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 1 1.21 1.21
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 4 1.19 1.19
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4230 5 1.18 1.18
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6032 7 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37195 43 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 3 1.14 1.14
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 2 1.13 1.13
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 3 1.12 1.12



MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 2 1.11 1.11
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 5 1.09 1.09
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4719 5 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 4 1.00 1.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2006 2 1.00 1.00
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5101 5 0.98 0.98
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3074 3 0.98 0.98
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3089 3 0.97 0.97
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 2 0.93 0.93
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2285 2 0.88 0.88
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2305 2 0.87 0.87
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3481 3 0.86 0.86
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6059 5 0.83 0.83
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1267 1 0.79 0.79
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4232 3 0.71 0.71
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1544 1 0.65 0.65
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3162 2 0.63 0.63
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4890 3 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1715 1 0.58 0.58
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1907 1 0.52 0.52
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6621 3 0.45 0.45
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3320 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3652 1 0.27 0.27
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2433 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1546 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3050 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1307 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590640 1098 1.86 1.86



INCIDENȚA 01.12.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1830 12 6.56 6.56
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2052 11 5.36 5.36
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1538 8 5.20 5.20
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1747 9 5.15 5.15
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1252 6 4.79 4.79
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1984 9 4.54 4.54
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1205 5 4.15 4.15
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2426 10 4.12 4.12
MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 1996 8 4.01 4.01
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3732 14 3.75 3.75
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3527 12 3.40 3.40
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5324 18 3.38 3.38
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 598 2 3.34 3.34
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1795 6 3.34 3.34
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1823 6 3.29 3.29
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10110 33 3.26 3.26
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3152 10 3.17 3.17
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4854 14 2.88 2.88
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11092 32 2.88 2.88
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 6001 17 2.83 2.83
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4461 12 2.69 2.69
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5400 14 2.59 2.59
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25221 65 2.58 2.58
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2362 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2360 6 2.54 2.54
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147302 372 2.53 2.53
MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1588 4 2.52 2.52
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6403 16 2.50 2.50
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2009 5 2.49 2.49

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10142 25 2.46 2.46
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 824 2 2.43 2.43
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2517 6 2.38 2.38
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6079 14 2.30 2.30
MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4382 10 2.28 2.28
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2679 6 2.24 2.24
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4040 9 2.23 2.23
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1830 4 2.19 2.19
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9717 21 2.16 2.16
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4230 9 2.13 2.13
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17213 36 2.09 2.09
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6373 13 2.04 2.04
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3019 6 1.99 1.99
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 513 1 1.95 1.95
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6220 12 1.93 1.93
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4198 8 1.91 1.91
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2236 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6178 11 1.78 1.78
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6257 11 1.76 1.76
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32930 57 1.73 1.73
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1769 3 1.70 1.70
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3089 5 1.62 1.62
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1907 3 1.57 1.57
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2673 4 1.50 1.50
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3366 5 1.49 1.49
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6752 10 1.48 1.48
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5511 8 1.45 1.45
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1397 2 1.43 1.43
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4246 6 1.41 1.41
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2142 3 1.40 1.40
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7886 11 1.39 1.39
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1458 2 1.37 1.37
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 757 1 1.32 1.32
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2285 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4578 6 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2285 3 1.31 1.31
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1544 2 1.30 1.30



MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3888 5 1.29 1.29
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1636 2 1.22 1.22
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 826 1 1.21 1.21
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5101 6 1.18 1.18
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6032 7 1.16 1.16
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2640 3 1.14 1.14
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1773 2 1.13 1.13
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37195 40 1.08 1.08
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4719 5 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 943 1 1.06 1.06
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4004 4 1.00 1.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2006 2 1.00 1.00
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6059 6 0.99 0.99
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3074 3 0.98 0.98
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3162 3 0.95 0.95
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2305 2 0.87 0.87
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3481 3 0.86 0.86
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1267 1 0.79 0.79
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1307 1 0.77 0.77
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6621 5 0.76 0.76
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1318 1 0.76 0.76
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4232 3 0.71 0.71
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4890 3 0.61 0.61
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1715 1 0.58 0.58
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2191 1 0.46 0.46
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3320 1 0.30 0.30
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3652 1 0.27 0.27
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4866 1 0.21 0.21
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2433 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1546 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1742 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1391 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3050 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2889 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 590640 1198 2.03 2.03
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